Hgn Replaces Toro Field Pro 6040 Parts

Utility Grader
Mid-Maunt Tool Carrier - Madel 08854

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

R&R
e

No Part No.

Replaces Toro Field Pro 6040 Parts
Utility Grader
éﬂEifA/-Mount Tool Carrier - Model 08854

Part No.

Qty Order

Description Req Quantity

70

R109-5013

109-5013

Panhard Rod Assy

71

R109-5009

109-5009

Bushing - Suspension - Rubber

72

R109-5010

109-5010

Spacer

73

R32128-23

32128-23,
3218-23,
99-5107

Nut - Lock Hex Flanged 1/2-13

14

74

R3233-34

3233-34

Carriage Bolt - 1/2-13x 2 1/2 Grade 5

75

RMM607

01-158-0610,
01-191-0820,
21-3900,
3220-5,
45-0170,
5/1/3220

Nut - Jam 1/2-20 Zinc

76

R105-2808

105-2808

Rod End

77

R323-14

01-150-0840,
01-178-0624,
20-55-AD,
21-196-AMD,
30-8750,
30-8970,
3224-10,
323-14,
323-20

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3

77

R400274

01-178-0626,
112-7161,
3224-11,
400274

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5

78

R104-8301

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged

38

78

R32128-19

104-8301,
104-9301,
32128-19

Locknut - 3/8-16 Flanged Top Lock

38

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




‘Rgn Replaces Toro Field Pro 6040 Parts

Item !&R

No

Utility Grader

Part No. Part No.

gﬂEiﬁ/ll-Mount Tool Carrier - Model 08854

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

79

01-150-1020,
01-178-0622,
20-54-AD,
20-54-AGD,
323-13,
513366

R323-13

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5

12

80

01-157-0170,
01-173-0608,
3231-2,
3231-22,
3231-28,
900063P

R3231-2

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1

32

80

R3231-22 900234P

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1

32

81

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

R101526

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5

13

81

01-150-1440,
01-178-0618,
R323-11 20-52-AD,
3224-7,
323-11

Bolt - 3/8-16 x 2 1/4 GR5

13

81

321-11,
R3234-34 323-12,
3234-34

Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4 x 2

13

81

01-150-0800,
01-178-0600,
01-178-0606,
20-45-AD,
31-0200,
31-9910,
3224-1,
323-4

R400258

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3/4

13

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




‘Hgn Replaces Toro Field Pro 6040 Parts

Utility Grader

v( Mid-Mount Tool Carrier - Model 08854
Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

01-150-0990,

01-178-0416,

02-150-0990,

321-11,

81 R400120 3222-4, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 2 13

33114-010,

33114-060,

513327,

908470

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

82 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 13

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

82 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 13
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




‘Rgn Replaces Toro Field Pro 6040 Parts

Utility Grader

v( Mid-Mount Tool Carrier - Model 08854

ltem R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

83 R110-6304 110-6304 Clip - Retainer 19
32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,

84 R3296-39 3296-22, Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 19
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443
30-8990,

84 R32128-43 32128-43, Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 19
3290-357

86 R340-132 340-132 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 2
237-21, .

87 R237-21 32721 O-Ring 1
107-8844,

88 R237-22 237-22, O-Ring 1
237-78

89 R100-6116 100-6116 Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1 1/2 Flanged Hx HD Gr 8 4

90 R237-79 237-79 O-Ring 1
3230-22, .

91 R3230-22 R3230-22 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 1 1
104-8300,

92 R104-8300 104-8300, Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 4
119-4041

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




‘Hgn Replaces Toro Field Pro 6040 Parts

ItM MEIEAI-Mount Tool Carrier - Model 08854

No

Utility Grader

Qty Order
Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

93

21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
R302-5 302-58, Fitting - Grease 1

302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181

93

302-11,
302-19,
302-4,
32-8170

R700414 Zerk - Grease 1/4-28 45 Deg 1

94

R302-60 302-60 Zerk - Grease 90 Deg. 1

95

R3231-21 3231-21 Screw - 3/8-16 x 3/4 Carriage 11

96

3230-23,

R3230-23 Mar-61

Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 - Carriage 4

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




